
AM PM AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm AM PM 4:30pm to 9:00pm

Jan 4 Sat Service Pistol Service Pistol

Jan 5 Sun

Jan 8 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jan 11 Sat Practice @ 100m Metallic Silouette Single Action

Jan 12 Sun

Jan 18 Sat Practice @ 100m Black Powder IPSC

Jan 19 Sun Practice @ 100m QMRC NRL22 Team 4 QMRC Saftey Course

Jan 22 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Jan 25 Sat Practice @ 100m Instructor Black Powder

Jan 26 Sun Rim / Air AUSTRALIA DAY

Feb 1 Sat Service Pistol Service Pistol Points Start for 2025

Feb 2 Sun Team 1 QMRC Saftey Course

Feb 8 Sat Single Action

Feb 9 Sun Practice @ 100m Metallic Silouette

Feb 12 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Feb 15 Sat IPSC

Feb 16 Sun Team 2 QMRC Saftey Course

Feb 22 Sat M8 @ 100m - Page 32 Instructor Black Powder

Feb 23 Sun Practice @ 100m QMRC NRL22 Rim / Air

Feb 26 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Mar 1 Sat Service Pistol Service Pistol

Mar 2 Sun Team 3 QMRC Saftey Course

Mar 8 Sat

Mar 9 Sun Single Action

Mar 12 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Mar 15 Sat IPSC

Mar 16 Sun Practice @ 100m QMRC NRL22 Team 4 QMRC Saftey Course

Mar 22 Sat M5 @ 100m - Page 29 Instructor Black Powder

Mar 23 Sun

Mar 26 Wed QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol QMRC Night Pistol

Mar 29 Sat Practice @ 100m Metallic Silouette IPSC

Mar 30 Sun Rim / Air

QMRC Precision Service Rifle - PSR

Long Range - Practice @ 500y, 600y & 700y

QMRC Black Powder Rifle

M12 @ 100m  -  QMRC SFB Page 36

M24 @ 200m - Event 1  -  QMRC SFB Page 48

QMRC Saftey Course

M28 - Service Rifle Shield - M2 @ 200m - P 53

2025 QUEENSLAND MILITARY RIFLE CLUB INC.  
SHOOT CALENDAR

Please check www.qmrc.org website for times, event & Range changes. The website will always have up to date information.                                     As per Range Standing Orders NO Shooting before 8:00 am

Version 1 as of 5th Jan 2025

INTERNATIONAL Range 300m Range

M2 @ 200m  -  QMRC SFB Page 26

M1 @ 200m  -  QMRC SFB Page 25

50m RangeDATE
Notes

Long Range - Practice @ 300y, 400y & 500y

QMRC Precision Service Rifle - PSR

Practice @ 100m

M26 - Long Range - E1 @ 300y, 400y & 500y 

M28 - Service Rifle Shield - M1 @ 300y

QMRC Precision Service Rifle

M11 @ 100m  -  QMRC SFB Page 35

Shooting Events can change,  
please check  qmrc.org


